MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: Butte Valley

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent

Wiley S. Drake, Sr.

Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden

Cynthia McKinney Green

Ro

sa Clemente

Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root

Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez

John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

# of Votes

Yes Votes

%

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!

No Votes

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!

Page 1 of 12



MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name:

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 79
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.
Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden
Cynthia McKinney Green
Rosa Clemente
Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root
Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez
John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

Butteville Elementary School

# of Votes

34

27

Yes Votes

7
18
18

8
16
13
23
16

7
12

5
14

%

2.56%

43.59%

10.26%

5.13%

3.85%

34.62%

%

25.00%
60.00%
66.67%

29.63%
61.54%
50.00%
82.14%
53.33%
31.82%
50.00%
29.41%

50.00%

No Votes

21
12
9

19
10
13
5

14
15
12
12
14

%

75.00%
40.00%
33.33%

70.37%
38.46%
50.00%
17.86%
46.67%
68.18%
50.00%
70.59%

50.00%
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: Etna Elementary

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 435

Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation

Alan Keyes American Independent
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.

Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden

Cynthia McKinney Green

Ro

sa Clemente

Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root

Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez

John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

# of Votes

91

12

13

159

Yes Votes

39
80
96

27
70
59
87
59
59
46
35
69

%

0.71%

32.50%

4.29%

1.07%

4.64%

56.79%

%

29.55%
60.15%
64.86%

27.55%
55.12%
47.58%
66.92%
42.14%
47.58%
40.71%
39.77%

54.76%

No Votes

93
53
52

71
57
65
43
81
65
67
53
57

%

70.45%
39.85%
35.14%

72.45%
44.88%
52.42%
33.08%
57.86%
52.42%
59.29%
60.23%

45.24%
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name:

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 187
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.
Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden
Cynthia McKinney Green
Rosa Clemente
Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root
Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez
John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

Fort Jones Elementary School

# of Votes

55

119

Yes Votes

43
57
72

34
39
57
71
39
37
52
32
63

%

1.08%

29.57%

2.15%

2.69%

0.54%

63.98%

%

57.33%
73.08%
94.74%

46.58%
52.70%
77.03%
93.42%
49.37%
51.39%
73.24%
44.44%

85.14%

No Votes

32
21
4

39
35
17
5
40
35
19
40
11

%

42.67%
26.92%
5.26%

53.42%
47.30%
22.97%

6.58%
50.63%
48.61%
26.76%
55.56%

14.86%
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name:

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent

Wiley S. Drake, Sr.

Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden

Cynthia McKinney Green

Ro

sa Clemente

Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root

Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez

John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

Happy Camp High School

# of Votes

Yes Votes

%

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!

No Votes

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: J. Everett Barr School

Tota

| Number of Ballots Cast: 13

Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation

Alan Keyes American Independent
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.

Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden

Cynthia McKinney Green
Rosa Clemente

Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root

Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez

John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

# of Votes %
0 0.00%
6 46.15%
1 7.69%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
6 46.15%
Yes Votes %
9 69.23%
7 53.85%
10 76.92%
4 30.77%
10 76.92%
2 15.38%
8 61.54%
3 23.08%
2 15.38%
10 76.92%
5 38.46%
10 83.33%

No Votes

11

10
11

%

30.77%
46.15%
23.08%

69.23%
23.08%
84.62%
38.46%
76.92%
84.62%
23.08%
61.54%

16.67%
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: Jackson Street School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 111
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.
Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden
Cynthia McKinney Green
Rosa Clemente
Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root
Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez
John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

# of Votes

68

24

Yes Votes

58
85
87

57
50
76
73
46
65
70
53
73

%

1.04%

70.83%

2.08%

0.00%

1.04%

25.00%

%

52.25%
80.19%
86.14%

53.77%
49.02%
69.09%
66.36%
44.66%
60.75%
66.04%
50.96%

73.00%

No Votes

53
21
14

49
52
34
37
57
42
36
51
27

%

47.75%
19.81%
13.86%

46.23%
50.98%
30.91%
33.64%
55.34%
39.25%
33.96%
49.04%

27.00%
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: Klamath River Elementary School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 14
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation # of Votes
Alan Keyes American Independent 2
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.
Barack Obama Democratic 1
Joe Biden
Cynthia McKinney Green 2

Rosa Clemente

Bob Barr Libertarian 0
Wayne A. Root

Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom 0
Matt Gonzalez
John McCain Republican 9
Sarah Palin
Ballot Measures Yes Votes
Prop. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond 6
Prop. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals 9
Prop. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond 10
Prop. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy 4
Prop. 5 - Nonviolent Offenders 10
Prop. 6 - Law Enforcement Funding 3
Prop. 7 - Renewable Energy 8
Prop. 8 - Same-Sex Marriage 4
Prop. 9 - Victims' Rights, Parole 8
Prop. 10 - Energy Bonds 12
Prop. 11 - Redistricting 4
Prop. 12 - Veterans' Bond 8

%

14.29%

7.14%

14.29%

0.00%

0.00%

64.29%

%

46.15%
75.00%
90.91%

40.00%
83.33%
27.27%
72.73%
33.33%
66.67%
92.31%
36.36%

72.73%

No Votes

%

53.85%
25.00%
9.09%

60.00%
16.67%
72.73%
27.271%
66.67%
33.33%

7.69%
63.64%
271.27%
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: Mt. Shasta High School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent

Wiley S. Drake, Sr.

Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden

Cynthia McKinney Green

Ro

sa Clemente

Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root

Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez

John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

# of Votes

Yes Votes

%

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!

No Votes

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name:

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent

Wiley S. Drake, Sr.

Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden

Cynthia McKinney Green

Ro

sa Clemente

Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root

Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez

John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

Scott Valley Junior High

# of Votes

Yes Votes

%

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

#Num!

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!

No Votes

%

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!
#Num!

#Num!
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: Sisson

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 61
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.
Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden
Cynthia McKinney Green
Rosa Clemente
Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root
Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez
John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

# of Votes

41

20

Yes Votes

37
55
48

37
31
39
52
28
44
52
19
46

%

0.00%

67.21%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.79%

%

57.81%
85.94%
75.00%

64.91%
48.44%
60.94%
80.00%
43.08%
69.84%
82.54%
36.54%

73.02%

No Votes

27
9
16

20
33
25
13
37
19
11
33
17

%

42.19%
14.06%
25.00%

35.09%
51.56%
39.06%
20.00%
56.92%
30.16%
17.46%
63.46%

26.98%
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MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2008

2008 Results By County: Siskiyou

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 as of : 3:42 PM

School Name: Weed High School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 176
Presidential Ticket  Party Affiliation
Alan Keyes American Independent
Wiley S. Drake, Sr.
Barack Obama Democratic
Joe Biden
Cynthia McKinney Green
Rosa Clemente
Bob Barr Libertarian
Wayne A. Root
Ralph Nader Peace And Freedom
Matt Gonzalez
John McCain Republican
Sarah Palin

Ballot Measures

Prop
Prop
Prop

Prop

Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.
Prop.

Prop.

. 1A - High-Speed Train Bond
. 2 - Treatment of Farm Animals
. 3 - Child Hospitals Bond

. 4 - Minor's Pregnancy

5 - Nonviolent Offenders

6 - Law Enforcement Funding
7 - Renewable Energy

8 - Same-Sex Marriage

9 - Victims' Rights, Parole

10 - Energy Bonds

11 - Redistricting

12 - Veterans' Bond

# of Votes

100

47

Yes Votes

40
81
100

60
58
51
78
59
59
74
29
82

%

3.64%

60.61%

3.03%

0.61%

3.64%

28.48%

%

37.04%
64.29%
81.97%

50.00%
57.43%
51.00%
75.00%
45.04%
60.82%
74.00%
35.37%

77.36%

No Votes

68
45
22

60
43
49
26
72
38
26
53
24

%

62.96%
35.71%
18.03%

50.00%
42.57%
49.00%
25.00%
54.96%
39.18%
26.00%
64.63%

22.64%
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